Last

King
Rumpler
Teague
Buckley
Smith
Young
Foss
Haviland
Martinez
Brimmage
Eichelman
Payne
Comstock
Coy
Flowers
Holcanson
Johnson
Jones
Kramer
McMillan
Mikos
Harris
Harrison
Boson
Byrd
Essig
Fegan
Gourley
Kenny
LeMarbre
Liuchan
Lombardini
Williams
Williams
Ausderau
Ballard
Cohen
Dugger
Duncan
Heim
McAdams
McCormick
Mikos
Morrison
Calhoun
Cameron
Carr
Cohn
Garreston
Huxford
Jarrett
Jones
Oates
Oller

First
Sophie
Evelyn
Lilly
Maggie
Estelle
Elle
Bella
Cora
Catalina
Meredith
Claire
Kate
Caroline
McKenley
Mac
Abigail
Kennedy
Ava
Emma
Reilly
Caroline
Nina
Parker
Sydney
Gracie
Sydney
Delaney
Katelyn
Alyssa
Anne
Kalia
Isabella
Anna
Morgan
Peyton
Macy
Leah
Jayda
Gabi
Mackenzie
Sarah
Marlee
Ana Ruth
Macie
Ellie
Margot
Avah
Sadie
Megan
Jenna
Ava

L

Eden
Scottie

Gender
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Division

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
WNBA
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2 Dribble X

21
14
18
22
22
20
22

20
27

26

22
24
16
26
1
26
21

23
20
17
17
25
19
17
13
27
19
27
22
26
16
25
19
25
16
15
24
23
1
22
19
10
20
32

32
26

Switch Cone Slide Figure 8

10
9
10.5
10
9

9
10
8

7

8
75
9.75
10
10
1"
9
10
10
10
1
9
1"
10
7
1
10
9
1
1
1
9.5
10
10
10
1
9.5
1
11.5
13
9.5
11.5
1
9.5
1
10
9
10
1
10
9
1
9
12
12

135
12
18

19.5
14
20
13
15
17

7
19

215
21

175

13
23

16.5
14.5
21
16.5
15

225
225

18.5

18
15.5
14.5
23.5

23
15.5
21
18.5
235
18.5
20
19
16.5
215
19
14
22
18
19
17.5
27

25
25

Figure 8 Dribble

6
55

7
6.5

6
8.5

4
45
6.5
45
75
10
55
6.5

55
4.5
4.5
25

75
75

4.5
10

10
75
10.5
6.5
8.5
6.5
7.5

55

8.5

75
55

55
1"

13
9.5

2 Ball Power Dribble Cone Layups
105
79
100
123
96
118
82
7
91
48
108
101
89
109

99
99

113
91
91
87
920

115
112

111
103
82
66
106

109
108
115
109
129
98
150
106
87
74
133
58
88
86
63
100
133

170
76
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Cone Jumpers Four Square
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5.75
5.75
4.75
5.25
55
5

5
4.5
55
5
4.75
5
225
3.5
5.25
275

225
3.75
3.5
1.5
0.5
4.5
55
525

5.5
55
4.75

4.25
4.75

0.5
525

5.5
4.75
5.75
5.75

5.5
55
4.5
5.25

4.75
4.75

5.25

5.75
5.75

5.75

Block Jumpers Hot Shot
15
7
16
17
14
15
19
19
5
8
8
15
12
18
1"
17
14
1
19
13
20
14
10
12
16
19
17
20
1
1
10
20
20
17
7
17
6
17
10
1"
8
19
17
13
15
15
13
15
26
19
16

30
15
25
25
21
21
20
18
24
17
14
25

21
23
1"
21
29
18
30
23
31
25
19
24
26
32
26
32
27
21
21
29
26
28
27
36
20
29

30
31
20
32
29
19
17
23
26
32
42

37
40

Sideline Sprints



